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Invitation "One and Done"
Pointe-Claire, 13- - 15-3-2026

Event 124 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
2026-03-13 - 19:03 Results
Coupe Espoir - 12: 34.77;  13: 32.58;  14: 30.64;  15: 29.66;  16: 28.93;  17: 28.45

Points: AQUA 2026

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.11 334 CE
2. BEAUDOIN, Nathan 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.94 308 CE
3. CHANG, Cheng Yen 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.01 306 CE

KAKAVAND, Nikan 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.01 306 CE
5. MCCAULEY, Liam 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.09 304 CE
6. TOUHAMI, Rhali 11 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.05 277 CE
7. ZAVERDINOS, Lawrence 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.43 268 CE
8. DEMERS, Gabriel 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.74 260 CE
9. LI, Vincent 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.86 257 CE

10. KOOMSATIRA, Jackson 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.95 255 CE
11. PETRESCU, Nicolas 11 Beaconsfield Bluefins 32.96 255 CE
12. WONG, Hansko 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 33.09 252 CE
13. ROTARU, Marius 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 33.24 248 CE
14. RICQ, Devun 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 33.92 234 CE
15. QUAN, Maxton 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.20 228 CE
16. TABBARAH, Ibrahim Adam 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 34.34 225 CE
17. ROBERTS, Jacob 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.74 218 CE
18. STROESCU, Mathias 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.84 216
19. LIU, Victor 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.99 213
20. BETINJANE, Roy 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 35.41 205
21. VAN DEN ELSHOUT, Daniel 11 Beaconsfield Bluefins 35.49 204
22. KARKOUTI, Tyson 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 35.78 199
23. MIR-ALINAGHI, Daniel 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 36.26 191
24. SU, Tongyan Felix 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 36.38 189
25. GAO, Kevin 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.28 176

OSORIO PALACIOS, Juan Jose 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.28 176
27. REID, Louis 12 Beaconsfield Bluefins 37.76 169
28. MACLEAN, Carson 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.77 169
29. MCLAREN, Caleb 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 37.78 169
30. MALCOLM, Brody 11 Beaconsfield Bluefins 38.83 156
31. DYMYTRASHKO, Andriy 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 39.27 150
32. HOANG, William Minh 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 39.34 150
33. MCFADDEN, Ronan 12 Beaconsfield Bluefins 39.49 148
34. ALSAID, Matthew 11 Beaconsfield Bluefins 41.03 132
35. MU, Shuyi 12 Beaconsfield Bluefins 41.50 127
36. KRYUCHKOV, Timothy 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 44.87 101
37. COULTER, Jackson 11 Beaconsfield Bluefins 46.08 93
38. WOODWARD, Damien 11 Beaconsfield Bluefins 46.62 90
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13 - 14 years

1. O'CONNELL, Zackary 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 26.69 480 CE
2. HERBERT, Liam 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 26.89 470 CE
3. RICCI, Adriano 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 26.90 469 CE
4. XUE, Eric 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 27.47 441 CE
5. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 27.55 437 CE
6. WANG, Yechen 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 27.87 422 CE
7. LIN, Lucas 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 27.94 419 CE
8. ONESI, Liam 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 28.00 416 CE
9. MCDONALD, Jacob 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 28.17 408 CE

10. CARLSEN, Zackary 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 28.34 401 CE
11. MACLEOD, Logan 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.52 394 CE
12. DUFOUR, Mikael 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 28.64 389 CE

GALLO, Dante 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 28.64 389 CE
14. BINET, Ethan 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 28.88 379 CE
15. BAI, Yifan 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.94 377 CE
16. ZHANG, David 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.04 373 CE
17. ATEGA, Jah Ayver 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 29.30 363 CE
18. MITREA, Victor Gabriel 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.42 359 CE
19. LEE, Steven 13 Eau Laval 29.48 356 CE
20. AMBROSONE, Karson 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 29.52 355 CE
21. CHOWN, Tristan 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 29.57 353 CE
22. OGNIANOV, Kaan 13 Eau Laval 29.72 348 CE
23. KAZANDZHIAN, Tihran 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 29.81 345 CE
24. SWEIHA, Augustin 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.76 314
25. SERVIO, Aidan 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 30.93 308 CE
26. XU, Zhile 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 31.27 299 CE
27. MCLAREN, Jacob 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 31.40 295
28. AL-HAWARI, Lucas 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.43 294 CE
29. MASTROPAOLO, William 14 Beaconsfield Bluefins 31.48 293
30. LEWIS, Benjamin 14 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 31.52 291
31. AL SAKAF, Jurius 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.70 287
32. DU, Raymond 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.83 283 CE
33. RANDLE, Wesley 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 31.86 282 CE
34. ZAYED, Zayden 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.00 279 CE
35. FLAHERTY, Ryan 14 Beaconsfield Bluefins 32.05 277
36. TRUBIANO, Aj 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 32.10 276 CE
37. ST LOUIS, Jaden 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 32.44 267
38. BEDIC, Logan 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 32.46 267
39. EMELCIUC, Daniel 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 32.70 261
40. NAIPAUL, Felix 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 32.93 256
41. FARAG, Youssef Ahmed Karam 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 33.28 248
42. BOUSETTE, Cameron 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 33.52 242
43. CARON, Joshua 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 34.42 224
44. REN, Xiuxian Kevin 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 36.28 191
45. DUMOULIN, Pierre 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 36.82 183

DNS RAVEN, Jakob 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins
DNS LIN, Eric 14 Club Aquatique du Sud-Ouest
DNS HOWLY, Joseph 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
DNS GUESMI, Oussama 14 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
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15 years and older

1. BELCOURT, Jesse 16 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 27.09 459 CE
2. LINDSAY, Benjamin 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 27.18 455 CE
3. BOLYASNI, Yaniv 16 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 27.21 453 CE
4. NGUYEN, Ky Huu 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 27.30 449 CE
5. KAMGAING OLOMO, Gil Landry 16 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 27.44 442 CE
6. ZHANG, Zhenru 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 27.59 435 CE
7. ONORATI, Matteo 16 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 27.87 422 CE
8. POTEL, Logan 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 28.57 392 CE
9. FARINAS-DAVIS, Samuel 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 28.72 385 CE

10. ZWEIG, Harley 15 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 29.17 368 CE
11. VON JANSON, Sebastian 16 Beaconsfield Bluefins 29.20 367
12. HOWLY, Caesar 16 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 29.23 366
13. ROBERT, Liam 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 29.68 349
14. KANNENBERG, Andreas 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.32 328
15. THIESSEN, Wyatt 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins 30.74 314
16. LOULOUDOV, Michael 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 30.87 310
17. FORTIER, Edward 16 Beaconsfield Bluefins 30.88 310
18. QUAN, David 16 Beaconsfield Bluefins 31.22 300
19. LAVALLEE, Nate 21 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 50.15 72

DNS HEALEY, Leo 15 Beaconsfield Bluefins


